Chapter B:  Threaded couplings
FOOD COUPLINGS DIN 11851
FO
O
D
C
O
U
P
LIN
G
S
D
IN
 1
1
8
5
1
B.3.5
B.3.
W W W . L M C - C O U P L I N G S . C O M
FEMALE COUPLING WITH SMOOTH HOSE SHANK AND NUT
ND Inch For hose Thread nut Weight/pc Reference
mm DIN 405/1 Kg
15 1/2" 13 RD 34 x 1/8" 0.22 DKV013
20 3/4" 19 RD 44 x 1/6" 0.28 DKV019
25 1" 25 RD 52 x 1/6" 0.37 DKV025
32 1.1/4" 32 RD 58 x 1/6" 0.44 DKV032
40 1.1/2" 38 RD 65 x 1/6" 0.55 DKV038
40 1.1/2" 40 RD 65 x 1/6" 0.67 DKV040*
50 2" 50 RD 78 x 1/6" 0.76 DKV050
65 2.1/2" 63 RD 95 x 1/6" 1.40 DKV063
65 2.1/2" 65 RD 95 x 1/6" 1.46 DKV065*
80 3" 75 RD 110 x 1/4" 1.89 DKV075
80 3" 80 RD 110 x 1/4" 2.10 DKV080*
100 4" 100 RD 130 x 1/4" 2.89 DKV100
ND Inch For hose Thread nut Weight/pc Reference
mm DIN 405/1 Kg
15 1/2" 13 RD 34 x 1/8" 0.14 DKVR013
20 3/4" 19 RD 44 x 1/6" 0.23 DKVR019
25 1" 25 RD 52 x 1/6" 0.34 DKVR025
32 1.1/4" 32 RD 58 x 1/6" 0.44 DKVR032
40 1.1/2" 38 RD 65 x 1/6" 0.56 DKVR038
40 1.1/2" 40 RD 65 x 1/6" 0.63 DKVR040*
50 2" 50 RD 78 x 1/6" 0.81 DKVR050
65 2.1/2" 63 RD 95 x 1/6" 1.34 DKVR063
65 2.1/2" 65 RD 95 x 1/6" 1.37 DKVR065*
80 3" 75 RD 110 x 1/4" 1.62 DKVR075
80 3" 80 RD 110 x 1/4" 2.27 DKVR080*
100 4" 100 RD 130 x 1/4" 2.91 DKVR100
Hose shank standard: EN 14420-2 / DIN 2817
Coupling material: stainless steel AISI 316 - 1.4401
Nut material: stainless steel AISI 304 - EN 1.4301
Assembly: RK and RKP safety clamps EN 14420-3 / DIN 2817 or FLEXOLINE® safety clamps

Chapter B:  Threaded couplings
FOOD COUPLINGS DIN 11851 COUPLINGS
B.3.6
W W W . L M C - C O U P L I N G S . C O M
FEMALE COUPLING WITH SERRATED HOSE SHANK WITHOUT NUT
Coupling material: stainless steel AISI 316 - 1.4401
Assembly: HRRK swage ferrules
*on request
FEMALE COUPLING WITH SMOOTH HOSE SHANK WITHOUT NUT
Hose shank standard: EN 14420-2 / DIN 2817
Coupling material: stainless steel AISI 316 - 1.4401
Assembly: RK and RKP safety clamps EN 14420-3 / DIN 2817 or FLEXOLINE® safety clamps
*on request
ND Inch For hose Weight/pc Reference
mm Kg
15 1/2" 13 0.13 DKVS013
20 3/4" 19 0.15 DKVS019
25 1" 25 0.20 DKVS025
32 1.1/4" 32 0.24 DKVS032
40 1.1/2" 38 0.31 DKVS038
40 1.1/2" 40 0.36 DKVS040*
50 2" 50 0.48 DKVS050
65 2.1/2" 63 0.48 DKVS063
65 2.1/2" 65 0.90 DKVS065*
80 3" 75 1.15 DKVS075
80 3" 80 1.32 DKVS080*
100 4" 100 1.88 DKVS100
ND Inch For hose Weight/pc Reference
mm Kg
15 1/2" 13 0.05 DKVSR013
20 3/4" 19 0.10 DKVSR019
25 1" 25 0.17 DKVSR025
32 1.1/4" 32 0.24 DKVSR032
40 1.1/2" 38 0.32 DKVSR038
40 1.1/2" 40 0.35 DKVSR040*
50 2" 50 0.47 DKVSR050
65 2.1/2" 63 0.78 DKVSR063
65 2.1/2" 65 0.81 DKVSR065*
80 3" 75 1.08 DKVSR075
80 3" 80 1.49 DKVSR080*
100 4" 100 1.90 DKVSR100
b3-fooddin  9/5/07  2:06 PM  Pagina 6
ND Inch For hose Thread Weight/pc Reference
mm DIN 405/1 Kg
15 1/2" 13 RD 34 x 1/8" 0.10 DKM013
20 3/4" 19 RD 44 x 1/6" 0.14 DKM019
25 1" 25 RD 52 x 1/6" 0.24 DKM025
32 1.1/4" 32 RD 58 x 1/6" 0.32 DKM032
40 1.1/2" 38 RD 65 x 1/6" 0.38 DKM038
40 1.1/2" 40 RD 65 x 1/6" 0.40 DKM040*
50 2" 50 RD 78 x 1/6" 0.41 DKM050
65 2.1/2" 63 RD 95 x 1/6" 0.89 DKM063
65 2.1/2" 65 RD 95 x 1/6" 0.91 DKM065*
80 3" 75 RD 110 x 1/4" 1.35 DKM075
80 3" 80 RD 110 x 1/4" 1.43 DKM080*
100 4" 100 RD 130 x 1/4" 1.84 DKM100
Chapter B:  Threaded couplings
FOOD COUPLINGS DIN 11851
FO
O

B.3.
W W W . L M C - C O U P L I N G S . C O M
MALE COUPLING WITH SMOOTH HOSE SHANK
Hose shank standard: EN 14420-2 / DIN 2817
Coupling material: stainless steel AISI 316 - 1.4401
Assembly: RK and RKP safety clamps EN 14420-3 / DIN 2817 or FLEXOLINE® safety clamps
Seal: NBR blue included
*on request
MALE COUPLING WITH SERRATED HOSE SHANK
Coupling material: stainless steel AISI 316 - 1.4401
Assembly: HRRK swage ferrules
Seal: NBR blue included
*on request
ND Inch For hose Thread Weight/pc Reference
mm DIN 405/1 Kg
15 1/2" 13 RD 34 x 1/8" 0.11 DKMR013
20 3/4" 19 RD 44 x 1/6" 0.19 DKMR019
25 1" 25 RD 52 x 1/6" 0.23 DKMR025
32 1.1/4" 32 RD 58 x 1/6" 0.28 DKMR032
40 1.1/2" 38 RD 65 x 1/6" 0.36 DKMR038
40 1.1/2" 40 RD 65 x 1/6" 0.40 DKMR040*
50 2" 50 RD 78 x 1/6" 0.51 DKMR050
65 2.1/2" 63 RD 95 x 1/6" 1.10 DKMR063
65 2.1/2" 65 RD 95 x 1/6" 1.15 DKMR065*
80 3" 75 RD 110 x 1/4" 1.30 DKMR075
80 3" 80 RD 110 x 1/4" 1.35 DKMR080*
100 4" 100 RD 130 x 1/4" 1.84 DKMR100
b3-fooddin  9/5/07  2:07 PM  Pagina 7
lmc2017-indesign.indd   194 9/08/17   16:17
Chapter B:  Threaded couplings
FOOD COUPLINGS DIN 11851 COUPLINGS